RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

ISIN: CA76329W1032

Overview

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price
39.38 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.99% (0.77)

ISIN CA76329W1032
Symbol RCH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,501 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

39.00 CAD (1,000)
39.95 CAD (100)
38.88 CAD
39.69 CAD
38.62 CAD
38.61 CAD
39.31297 CAD
38,923
1,530,178.73
350

100

WKN: 76329W103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/14
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76329W1032&ID_NOTATION=34621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5e5eabfeb4c25063e4ee9974023a5ce18194c9a07d64b42f72c7a51801b560c&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8bc47809cf360277&time=1715772245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2cc937d22a1ae91e527b367030895e5963baf6686ec0984174e758a2bdca94b&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=125c139db7b93eba9&time=1715772245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d9449533f194d891577d3521aaf4b3652f2356ad6c0bd89920e0b87bb147f4c&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a58ede361d78bed71&time=1715772245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb26a21d00c3d27424d82619d210bd1b6b3de47853113f623c76753924af5388&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84a513703cb229a29&time=1715772245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=896688c8b3ab31fc2e94ca1e2d716bd6258b080d32deaad811c81cbbe98b7f26&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40644de734cc6376f&time=1715772245&tool=RSC

RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

Details

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price
39.38 CAD

Difference

o

1.99% (0.77)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA76329W1032

RCH

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Technology

Stock

1,501 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.00 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 39.95 CAD (100)
Open 38.88 CAD
High 39.69 CAD
Low 38.62 CAD
Close (prev. day) 38.61 CAD
VWAP 39.31297 CAD
Volume (pcs) 38,923
Trading volume 1,530,178.73
Number of trades 350
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -6.04% -12.49% -5.90%
Perf (abs.) -2.53 -5.62 -2.47
Beta 0.61 0.66 0.93
Volatility 21.44 21.62 25.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

39.10 CAD (44,971
39.92 CAD (61,595
43.05 CAD (51,749
42.61 CAD (50,690
47.77 CAD (2024/01/15
38.11 CAD (2024/04/25
48.27 CAD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
38.11 CAD (2024/04/25)

All listings for RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 39.38 CAD 1.53 350
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:35 26.60 EUR  0.00 1

14
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:52 28.2888 USD 0.01 2
Issues 01
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 12:32 26.40 EUR  0.00 3

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214185625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451232991

RICHELIEU HARDWARE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Richelieu

Contact Details
RICHELIEU HDWR

Suite 2400, Henri-Bourassa Boulevard West
7900 H4S 1V4 St. Laurent, QC

Telefon: +1 514 336 4144
Fax: +1 514 832 4002
E-mail: www.richelieu.com
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